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Week commencing Monday 27

th
 May Half Term 

• Monday 3
rd

 June: PD day 

• Tuesday 4
th

 June: Children back 

• Friday 7th June: Fox Class Banham Zoo Trip  

• Monday 10
th

 June-Friday 14
th

 June: Year 1 Phonic Screening Check  

• Monday 10
th

 June: SMSC Moral Day 

• Monday 10th June: Eaton Vale Residential Meeting for Y6 parents at Forest Academy @ 5.30pm 

• Tuesday 11th June: Squirrel class Bewilderwood Trip  

• Wednesday 12th June: MCA Assembly for Y6  

• Thursday 13
th

 June: Careers Event for Red Deer from 2pm @ Forest Academy (Parents to collect 

from Forest Academy at 3pm) 

• Friday 14th June: National Children’s Day and Maypole Dancing 2pm (Revised date) All parents 

welcome! 

• Monday 17th June: Fox Class Maths Open Morning 9am-10am 

• Tuesday 18
th

 June: Suffolk Great Science Share  

• Wednesday 19th June: : Badger Class Maths Open Morning 9am-10am 

• Thursday 20th June: : Red Deer Class Maths Open Morning 9am-10am 

• Friday 21st June: Squirrel Class Maths Open Morning 9am-10am 

• Friday 21st June: Quiz Night at the Elveden Courtyard! 

• Wednesday 26
th

 June: Brandon School Games 9am-12pm –Badger Class 

• Wednesday 26th June: Pilgrims Progress Red Deer 

• Thursday 27
th

 - Friday 28
th

 June: Year 6 to Eaton Vale, residential 

• Monday 1st July: Project 2050 Assembly 

• Monday 1st July: Y5 Visit to MCA in the afternoon, transport provided 

• Wednesday 3rd and 4th July: Ixworth move up days (Y6) 

• Thursday 4th July: New squirrels induction morning 

• Thursday 4th July: Red Deer to Forest Academy (PM)for Online Safety workshop (Parents to collect 

from Forest Academy at 3pm) 

• Thursday 4th July: Meet the Tutor evening at MCA (Y6) 

• Tuesday 9th July: Library Assembly-Summer Reading Challenge 

• Wednesday 10th July: Crucial Crew Y6 

• Thursday 11
th

 July: Labyrinth Day -Fox Class 

• Thursday 11th July: New Squirrels 2nd induction morning 

• Thursday 11
th

 July: Reports sent home 

• Thursday 11
th

 July: KS2 Summer Performance-Elveden Village Hall 6pm 

• Friday 12th July: Big Breakfast (Breakfast club) 

• Friday 12
th

 July: SMSC Social Day  

• W/c Monday 15
th

 July Activities Week:  

o Monday 15
th

 July-Whole school to High Lodge 

o Tuesday 16
th

 July- Whole school Southwold Trip 



 

 

o Wednesday 17
th

 July- Whole School Sports Day 1.30pm 

o Thursday 18
th

 July- Move Up Day Whole School 

o Friday 19
th

 July- Sports workshops in family groups 

o Friday 19
th

 July- 3pm Summer fayre 

• Wednesday 17
th

, Thursday 18
th

 and Friday 19
th

 July: Transition days for Yr. 6 going to IES, with disco 

on Friday 

• Wednesday 17
th

 and Thursday 18
th 

July: Transition days for Yr. 6 going to MCA 

• Wednesday 17th, Thursday 18th and Friday 19th July: Transition days for Y6 going to  St Benedict’s 

• Monday 22
nd

 July: Yr .6 Leavers’ Assembly 2.30pm and Afternoon Tea at Elveden Bistro 

• Tuesday 23
rd

 July: Last Day for Children, finish at 1.15pm. 


